Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr OSV-Code Name

Damen
1 88
2 48
3 158
4 124
5 200
6 203
7 59
8 101
9 29
10 21
11 34
12 M4
13 M
14 64
15 153
16 95
17 113
18 1
19 53
20 123
21 135
22 72
23 110
24 106
25 115
26 78
27 4
28 138
29 18
30 62
31 79
32 37
33 63
34 160
35 73
36 66
37 179
38 159
39 61
40 22
41 54
42 69
43 55
4 3
45 12
46 118
47 107
48 108
49 2
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HIDEN Marie 2009
HERMANN Lara-Sop 2011
ZETTL Juliana 2008

WAGNER Valentina 2007
VALAVANOGLOU Jo 1945
BONSTINGL Sarah 1991
BEICHLER Hanna 2011
BUCHEGGER Sophia 2009
WIEDNER Philippa 2012

PUFFING Ella 2012
PAPST Nina 2011
ZARFL Lana 2011
HIEBLER Jana 2012
WAGNER Kristina 2010
SEIER Lea 2008
BENEDIKT Emma 2009
LESKY Sophia 2008
JANDL Lisa 2012

REINBACHER Yivi 2011
MOSHAMMER Annik 2007
KROPFL Johanna 2008

LEITGEB Elena 2010
POPPE Marlene 2008
SCHERR Mona 2008
NORES Sophie 2006

ECKHART Selina 2010
HOFMEISTER Johan 2012
LANTOS Lisa 2008
SORGER Johanna 2012
REICHER Vanessa 2010
SCHMIDT Milana 2010

NEUKAM Mia 2011
SCHEIBER Verena 2010
BACK Jana 2007

PFENNICH Lilith 2010
WIEDNER Theresa 2010
ROTH Rebecca 2006
SMON Luisa 2007
STERN Katharina 2011
POPPE Caroline 2012
BIRNHUBER Sophia 2011
HUBER Adriana 2010
MORITZ Elisa 2011
SCHATZ Amelie 2012
KAMMERITSCH Lilly 2012
RABITSCH Gerda 2007
VECSEY Nora 2008
ZAGLER Sophie 2008
TABAKOVIC Alina 2012

JG Vereinsname

Klasse

4. Klasse w
2. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
Lehrer

Lehrer

. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
4. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
1. Klasse w
2. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
3. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
3. Klasse w
1. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
1. Klasse w
3. Klasse w
3. Klasse w
2. Klasse w
3. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
3. Klasse w
3. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
1. Klasse w
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28,40
30,35
31,49
31,67
33,75
33,90
34,03
34,17
34,70
35,09
35,63
35,95
36,90
37,01
37,05
37,71
38,08
38,46
38,58
38,79
38,91
38,98
39,00
39,52
39,58
39,91
40,03
40,37
40,96
41,03
41,05
41,18
41,34
41,76
41,89
41,92
42,04
42,17
42,45
43,12
43,21
43,26
43,63
43,71
43,75
43,98
44,00
44,16
44,77

1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

28,40
30,35
31,49
31,67
33,75
33,90
34,03
34,17
34,70
35,09
35,63
35,95
36,90
37,01
37,05
37,71
38,08
38,46
38,58
38,79
38,91
38,98
39,00
39,52
39,58
39,91
40,03
40,37
40,96
41,03
41,05
41,18
41,34
41,76
41,89
41,92
42,04
42,17
42,45
43,12
43,21
43,26
43,63
43,71
43,75
43,98
44,00
44,16
44,77

Diff.

0,00
1,95
3,09
3,27
5,35
5,50
5,63
5,77
6,30
6,69
7,23
7,55
8,50
8,61
8,65
9,31
9,68
10,06
10,18
10,39
10,51
10,58
10,60
11,12
11,18
11,51
11,63
11,97
12,56
12,63
12,65
12,78
12,94
13,36
13,49
13,52
13,64
13,77
14,05
14,72
14,81
14,86
15,23
15,31
15,35
15,58
15,60
15,76
16,37
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr OSV-Code Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

134
65
149
40
36
45
129
39
94
7
145
121
150
125
187

KOKELJ Alina
REITH Amelie

JG Vereinsname

2008
2010

SCHEER Annika 2008

KALCHER Nina

2011

RAUDNER Livia 2011
KOSZTOLICH Kristin 2011
HAIDER Johanna 2008

LEITNER Lilli

2011

KEUSCH Michaela 2009
LANG Elisabeth 2012
OFNER Alexandra 2008
CAPRETTI Laura 2007

SCHERZ Lea

2008

KONRATH Johanna 2007

OFNER Viktoria
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1994

Klasse

Oberstufe w
3. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
2. Klasse w
2. Klasse w
2. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
2. Klasse w
4. Klasse w
1. Klasse w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
Oberstufe w
Lehrer

Auswertung: Sport Union VB Kdéflach Schi

BG BRG BORG Koflach
Schul-Skirennen 2024

Salzstiegl Mulde, 08.02.2024
1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

45,26
45,27
45,81
46,01
46,95
47,35
47,91
47,99
49,77
50,32
50,97
53,66
58,86
59,69
1:46,20
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45,26
45,27
45,81
46,01
46,95
47,35
47,91
47,99
49,77
50,32
50,97
53,66
58,86
59,69
1:46,20

Diff.
16,86
16,87
17,41
17,61
18,55
18,95
19,51
19,59
21,37
21,92
22,57
25,26
30,46
31,29

1:17,80
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Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr OSV-Code Name

Herren
1 111
2 202
3 163
4 196
5 8
6 161
7 105
8 166
9 184
10 74
11 198
12 9
13 51
14 180
15 162
16 172
17 68
18 16
19 75
20 80
21 139
22 13
23 178
24 114
25 77
26 52
27 194
28 177
29 168
30 193
31 175
32 109
33 119
34 76
35 182
36 122
37 171
38 98
39 99
40 167
41 89
42 165
43 14
44 67
45 46
46 181
47 50
48 56
49 17
50 137

Donnerstag, 8. Februar 2024, 12:43

WIEDNER Valentin
HACKER Florian
TRNKA Maximilian
WAGNER Michael
LEINFELLNER Maxi
LASCHAT Alexander
PFUISI Maximilian
CRISTOF Jakob
MITTERBACK Reinh
HACKER Simon
KULMER Bernd
PLANNER Marc
LASCHAT Noah
HERMANN Moritz
HOSELE Timo
SUPPAN Adelmo
PLANNER Leo
ZETTL Fabian
KLUG Vinzenz
MARCHER Lorenz
LEIBETSEDER Nico
PAPST Tristan
MARKA Maximilian
WAGNER Tim
SORGER Lorenz
KAHR Philipp
GRINSCHGL Jiirgen
HOLLER Valentin
BAUER Jakob
SMON Wolfgang
LEITGEB Clemens
LANG Tobias
CAMOLA Paolo
HOFMEISTER Maxim
PRETTENTHALTER
FRIEDL-ZWANZGER
FREIDL Raphael
BACHMANN Lionell
VOTSCH Maximilian
STARCHL Luca
STERL Alexander
SCHMELZER Marius
KAHR Florian
KALCHER Simon
PUSTER Konstantin
MALLI David

SEIER Florian

LIND Leo

SCHUNN Kilian

JG Vereinsname

2008
2008
2006
1988
2012

Klasse

Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Lehrer

1. Klasse m

2007 SC Maria Lankowit Oberstufe m

2008
2006
1985
2010
1989
2012
2011
2006

Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Lehrer

3. Klasse m
Lehrer

1. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
Oberstufe m

2007 SC Maria Lankowit Oberstufe m

2006
2010
2012
2010
2010
2008

Oberstufe m
3. Klasse m
1. Klasse m
3. Klasse m
3. Klasse m
Oberstufe m

2012 SC Maria Lankowit 1. Klasse m

2005
2008
2010

Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
3. Klasse m

2011 SC Maria Lankowit 2. Klasse m

1991
2006
2007
1980
2005
2008
2006
2010
2007
2006
2006
2009
2009
2006
2009
2006
2012
2010
2011
2006
2011
2011
2012

LANGMANN Maximili 2008

Lehrer

Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Lehrer

Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
3. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
4. Klasse m
4. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
4. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
1. Klasse m
3. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
2. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
1. Klasse m
Oberstufe m

Auswertung: Sport Union VB Kdéflach Schi

BG BRG BORG Koflach
Schul-Skirennen 2024

Salzstiegl Mulde, 08.02.2024
1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

27,88
28,13
28,18
28,58
28,64
29,33
29,43
29,58
29,84
30,18
30,98
31,25
31,36
31,75
32,07
32,10
32,40
33,75
34,56
34,62
34,82
35,12
35,25
35,39
35,47
35,61
35,86
36,27
36,38
36,40
36,54
36,69
36,82
36,89
36,98
37,11
37,40
37,83
37,87
38,06
38,27
38,28
38,37
38,65
39,24
39,30
39,60
39,63
39,65
39,76
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27,88
28,13
28,18
28,58
28,64
29,33
29,43
29,58
29,84
30,18
30,98
31,25
31,36
31,75
32,07
32,10
32,40
33,75
34,56
34,62
34,82
35,12
35,25
35,39
35,47
35,61
35,86
36,27
36,38
36,40
36,54
36,69
36,82
36,89
36,98
37,11
37,40
37,83
37,87
38,06
38,27
38,28
38,37
38,65
39,24
39,30
39,60
39,63
39,65
39,76

Diff.

0,00
0,25
0,30
0,70
0,76
1,45
1,55
1,70
1,96
2,30
3,10
3,37
3,48
3,87
4,19
4,22
4,52
5,87
6,68
6,74
6,94
7,24
7,37
7,51
7,59
7,73
7,98
8,39
8,50
8,52
8,66
8,81
8,94
9,01
9,10
9,23
9,52
9,95
9,99
10,18
10,39
10,40
10,49
10,77
11,36
11,42
11,72
11,75
11,77
11,88
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr OSV-Code Name
BRAMREITER Jakob 2009

50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

81
71
130
174
103
120
33
147
23
38
100
47
199
96
26
90
141
93
164
15
49
44
60
25
151
176
27
102
24
157
97
91
35
156
154
195
142
104
143
152
92
83
131
42

OSWALD Paul
HIEBLER Felix
JANDL Florian
POLZL Barbara

JG Vereinsname

2010
2008
2005
1999

KORNBERGER Maxi 2007
WAGNER Thaddaus 2011

REITER Niklas

2008

BACHER Lorenz 2012

SCHERZ Moritz
KAGER Oliver

BAJT Flavio

PINTER Josef

2011
2009
2011
1990

WALLGRAM Jakob 2009
STOIBER Alexander 2012
SCHUSTER Max 2009

MAIER David

2008

KOLLEGGER Alexan 2009
GRABLER Kilian 2007

SCHRIEBL Erik

2012

PFENNICH Leopold 2011
PEINER Andreas 2011
JANISCH Tobias 2011

STANGL Luca

2012

SCHNIDAR Fabian 2008
MACHER Christoph 2006

EISL Sebastian

2012

STIEFMANN Philipp 1999

WAICH Karl
ZACH Lukas

STADER Daniel

2012
2008
2009

GEBHART Stefan 2009
PRETTENTHALER Tr 2011
WONISCH Julian 2008

STERING Finn

2008

JURIATTI Tonio 1991
MORITZ Johannes 2008

RIEDL Manuel

1999

MULLER Manuel 2008
SCHRIEBL Bastian 2008
KASSEROLER Andre 2009
ROTHWANGL Elias 2009
HOFBAUER Felix 2008

RASGON Paul
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2011

Klasse

4. Klasse m
3. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Lebenshilfe
Oberstufe m
2. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
1. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
4. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
Lehrer

4. Klasse m
1. Klasse m
4. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
4. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
1. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
1. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
1. Klasse m
Lebenshilfe
1. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
4. Klasse m
4. Klasse m
2. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
Lehrer

Oberstufe m
Lebenshilfe
Oberstufe m
Oberstufe m
4. Klasse m
4. Klasse m
Oberstufe m
2. Klasse m

Auswertung: Sport Union VB Kdéflach Schi

BG BRG BORG Koflach
Schul-Skirennen 2024

Salzstiegl Mulde, 08.02.2024
1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

39,76
40,24
40,38
40,45
40,57
40,65
40,78
41,06
41,37
41,47
41,61
42,11
42,12
42,34
42,34
42,45
42,62
42,79
43,42
43,51
43,62
43,75
44,40
45,20
45,91
46,18
46,41
46,49
46,55
46,75
46,85
47,07
48,19
48,25
48,50
49,39
49,60
58,86
59,97
1:00,00
1:01,17
1:01,51
1:02,03
1:30,36
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39,76
40,24
40,38
40,45
40,57
40,65
40,78
41,06
41,37
41,47
41,61
42,11
42,12
42,34
42,34
42,45
42,62
42,79
43,42
43,51
43,62
43,75
44,40
45,20
45,91
46,18
46,41
46,49
46,55
46,75
46,85
47,07
48,19
48,25
48,50
49,39
49,60
58,86
59,97

1:00,00

1:01,17

1:01,51

1:02,03

1:30,36

Diff.
11,88
12,36
12,50
12,57
12,69
12,77
12,90
13,18
13,49
13,59
13,73
14,23
14,24
14,46
14,46
14,57
14,74
14,91
15,54
15,63
15,74
15,87
16,52
17,32
18,03
18,30
18,53
18,61
18,67
18,87
18,97
19,19
20,31
20,37
20,62
21,51
21,72
30,98
32,09
32,12
33,29
33,63
34,15

1:02,48
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